
Developmental Level Workshops 
Spring 2015 

 

Date Time Topic Location 

Fri, Jan 30 8:30-9:30 a.m. Graph. Calculator Intro (Begin & Int Alg levels) SC 314 

Tues, Feb 3 2:00-3:00 p.m. Graph. Calculator Intro (Begin & Int Alg levels) SC 314 

Wed, Feb 4 3:00-4:00 p.m. Graph. Calculator Intro (Begin & Int Alg levels) SC 314 

Mon, Feb 9 3:00-4:00 p.m. Begin & Int Alg - Word Problems SC 314 

Tues, Feb 10 2:00-3:00 p.m. Begin & Int Alg - Word Problems SC 314 

Thurs, Feb 12 2:00-3:00 p.m. Graph. Calculator Intro (Begin & Int Alg levels) SC 338 

Tues, Feb 17 2:00-3:00 p.m. (New) Graphing Lines by Hand – Begin Alg SC 314 

Wed, Feb 18 2:00-3:00 p.m. Begin & Int Alg - Word Problems SC 314 

Tues, Feb 24 2:00-3:00 p.m. (New) Graphing Functions by Hand – Interm Alg SC 314 

Wed, Feb 25 3:00-4:00 p.m. (New) Graphing Lines by Hand – Begin Alg SC 314 

Wed, Mar 4 3:00-4:00 p.m. Pre-Alg – Fraction Operations SC 314 

Thurs, Mar 5 2:00-3:00 p.m. Expon. & Rad. – Begin Alg SC 338 

Mon, Mar 9 3:00-4:00 p.m. Expon. & Rad. – Begin Alg SC 314 

Tues, Mar 10 2:00-3:00 p.m. Pre-Alg – Fraction Operations SC 314 

Wed, Mar 11 3:00-4:00 p.m. Radicals – Interm Alg SC 314 

Mon, Mar 16 2:00-3:00 p.m. (New) Graphing Functions by Hand – Interm Alg SC 314 

Tues, Mar 17 2:00-3:00 p.m. Radicals – Interm Alg SC 314 

Tues, Apr 7 2:00-3:00 p.m. Factoring (Begin Alg) SC 314 

Wed, Apr 8 3:00-4:00 p.m. Factoring (Begin Alg) SC 314 

Tues, Apr 14 2:00-3:00 p.m. Quadratics (Interm Alg) SC 314 

Wed, Apr 15 3:00-4:00 p.m. Quadratics (Interm Alg) SC 314 

Wed, Apr 22 3:00-4:00 p.m. Final Exam Review – Pre-Interm SC 338 

Thurs, Apr 23 2:00-3:00 p.m. Final Exam Review – Pre-Interm SC 338 

Thurs, Apr 30 2:00-3:00 p.m. Final Exam Review – Pre-Interm SC 338 

Fri, May 1 1:00-2:00 p.m. Final Exam Review – Pre-Interm SC 338 

 


